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
master bath, ceiling fan, window
treatments, whole house fan. 2-car
jgarage $178,400.
2 SANDPIPER COURT Adorable 3-IBR, 2-bath ranch with touch of stone|trim and great stone fireplace. Eat-in
kitchen, large great room, screened
porch. 2-car garage has shop area. On
large corner lot $129,900.
2 PINEWOOD DRIVE-Lovely frame
ihome, 2400 sq. fi t located on large lot
in Acreage Estates Section. 3 BR, 2
baths, family room, fireplace. Separatedining, 2-car gar. All appls $143,500.
#8, COURT 8 View of 6th and 7th
fairways-Spacious 2-BR, 2-bath patiojhome. Large eat-in kitchen w/all
appliances, dining room, fireplace,(screened porch. Carport. On quiet court

$95,900.
65 CALABASH DRIVE-Located on
14th and 15th fairways. 1826 sq. ft.
Brick 3 BR, 2 baths, great room|w/fireplace, formal dining, eat-in'kitchen with custom cabinets, Carolina
room, extras include Italian tile andIgold plated bathroom fixtures, 2-car
garage $179,500.
#3 GATE 6 Elegant frame home 1ST|GREEN & 2ND FAIRWAY 3 BR, 2
bnhts, sunken living rm. Polished
marble entry, cultured marble baths,
approx. 2375 eq. ft., all appls, 2-car gar,[gas pack central heat $209,900.

4 OAKBARK COURT-Lovely well-
cared-for home 3 BR, 2 baths, frame,1955 HSF, Carolina room, FP w/pinemantle, ceiling fans, window treat¬
ments, separate workshop in garagem

HOMES IN
SURROUNDING

AREAS
SUNSET BEACH AREA

13 MEDCALF DR-Beautiful "lake-
front" lodge/ home, 5 BR, 4 baths, hard

1*1 » . . ~

» .. iruni iouge/ nome, O UK, 4 baths, hard-'oo many extras to name. Must see' wood floors, brick fireplace, family$164,000 room w/glnss walls giving view to lake
Walkway to lake & boat dock$179,900.

$164,000
8 CAROLINA SHORES DR.-3 BR, 2
bath frame hoay^»4|MM||jlQ ^ ft.,
gr«wtinf.K UU" w automaticdoin*8pPner, appliances, nicely land¬
scaped. Priced to sell at $82,900
1 YELLOW JACKET COURT 1619
sq. ft. beautiful brick home in desirable
location. Eat-in kitchen with workingFP. Sunken Carolina room. 3 BR. 2%
baths. Priced to sell!! Amenities include
pool, tennis and clubhouse. POA dues
$75.00 per year $109,500.
12 BAYBERRY CIRCLE-2-BR, 2-
bath brick, 1444 htd. sq. ft. ±, Carolina
room, FP, ceramic kitchen and baths,
garage. Located on quiet circle. Shown
by appointment only $119,500
18 CAROLINA SHORES DR.-1900
sq. ft. custom built, 2 BR, 2 baths, 2-car
garage, formal dining area, large eat-in
kitchen area, Carolina room with brick
patio that overlooks the 6th fairway.Top of the line everything!! MUST SEE
TO APPRECIATE REDUCED FROM
$199,900 $184,900.

CONDOMINIUMS-
CAROLINA SHORES
RESORT (CALABASH)
2-HK, 2-bath condos, ail appliances,
screened-in balcony. Located in the
"Heart of Calabash"-Close to the
beach, shopping and golf courses.
Amenities include, pool, Jacuzzi and
tennis court-
Unit 4303 Unfurnished $43,500.Unit 4305 Furnished $48,000.Unit 4205 Furnished

$4fc,»«Q Reduced to $4 1 ,900.

LAKETREE SHORES
103 ROSE BAY COURT-1450 htd.
sq. ft.*, 3-BR, 2-bath lovely contem¬
porary home with cathedral ceilings,tile entry, lots of closets in large master
bedroom suite, screened porch, eat-in
kitchen, gar $97,500.

OCEAN ISLE BEACH
41 FIRST &. MONROE Scccnd ro,
beach house 2-story on stilts. 4 BR, 2
baths, great room, plenty of storage,outside shower, deck, porch and bal¬
cony. GREAT VIEW OF THE OCEAN

$159,900.
SHADY FOREST

CORNER OF 179 AND SOMER-
SF.TT-2-BR, 1-bath mobile home
sitting on choice corner lot. Older home
needs some TLC $16,900.

OCEAN FOREST
288 SWEET GUM CT.-3-BR, 2-bath
doublewide manufactured home in ex¬
cellent condition. 1568 sq. ft. Located
on 1/3 acre wooded cul-de-sac lot.
Screened porch, air conditioned
workshop, carport $76,600.
314 BEACHWOOD DR.- 3-BR, 2-bath
doublewide on large lot with extensive
landscaping. Bright and cheery Caro¬
lina room, water softener and distiller.
Quiet comm w/paved streets.. $84,900.

PINE BURACRES
LOT 192 WRENN 8TREET-2-BR, 2-
bath mobile home in UiW4*'n^Vnity.

ah
apydUmTmave. Situated on over¬
sized lot $29,900.
LOTS 136 & 137-Older mobile home
on two lovely lots. All appls., including
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